
UTRGV List of Room Approvers

Campus Room Room Type Contact Department Email Number

Brownsville All Academic Spaces All Classrooms Lisbeth Fernandez Registrar Office lisbeth.fernandez@utrgv.edu 665-2209

Brownsville BMSLC 1.105 Conference Room Norma Sada
Campus Facilities 

Operations
norma.sada@utrgv.edu 882-5900

Brownsville BMSLC 1.202 Office Brenda Vela Roman Music Dept. brenda.velaroman.01@utrgv.edu 882-7768

Brownsville BMSLC 1.203 Teaching Lab Brenda Vela Roman Music Dept. brenda.velaroman.01@utrgv.edu 882-7768

Brownsville BMSLC 1.206 Teaching Lab Brenda Vela Roman Music Dept. brenda.velaroman.01@utrgv.edu 882-7768

Brownsville BMSLC 1.207 Office Brenda Vela Roman Music Dept. brenda.velaroman.01@utrgv.edu 882-7768

Brownsville BMSLC 1.208 Teaching Lab Brenda Vela Roman Music Dept. brenda.velaroman.01@utrgv.edu 882-7768

Brownsville BMSLC 1.215 Teaching Lab Brenda Vela Roman Music Dept. brenda.velaroman.01@utrgv.edu 882-7768

Brownsville BMSLC 1.217 Assembly Brenda Vela Roman Music Dept. brenda.velaroman.01@utrgv.edu 882-7768

Brownsville BMSLC 2.104 Office Norma Sada
Campus Facilities 

Operations
norma.sada@utrgv.edu 882-5900

Brownsville BMSLC 2.105 Office Norma Sada
Campus Facilities 

Operations
norma.sada@utrgv.edu 882-5900

Brownsville BMSLC 2.109 Conference Room Stephanie Sauceda Learning Center stephanie.sauceda@utrgv.edu 665-3781

Brownsville BMSLC 2.110 Conference Room Stephanie Sauceda Learning Center stephanie.sauceda@utrgv.edu 665-3781

Brownsville BMSLC 2.120 Conference Room Stephanie Sauceda Learning Center stephanie.sauceda@utrgv.edu 665-3781

Brownsville BMSLC 2.244 Teaching Lab Brenda Vela Roman Music Dept. brenda.velaroman.01@utrgv.edu 882-7768

Brownsville BMSLC 3.204 Special Classroom Brenda Vela Roman Music Dept. brenda.velaroman.01@utrgv.edu 882-7768

Brownsville BMSLC 3.205 Special Classroom Brenda Vela Roman Music Dept. brenda.velaroman.01@utrgv.edu 882-7768

Brownsville BMSLC 3.225 Conference Room Olivia Gutierrez Criminal Justice olivia.gutierrez@utrgv.edu 882-8260

Brownsville BMSLC 3.240 Conference Room Brenda Vela Roman Music Dept. brenda.velaroman.01@utrgv.edu 882-7768
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Brownsville
El Comedor -                  

Bldg #62 1.30
Food Facility

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Brownsville
El Gran Salon -                 

Bldg #62 2.36                 
Assembly

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Brownsville El Gran Salon - BSTUN Assembly Norma Sada
Campus Facilities 

Operations
norma.sada@utrgv.edu 882-5900

Brownsville
Game Room -                  

Bdg #62 1.10
Recreation

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Brownsville
Kitchen - Bldg #62 

2.36B 
Food Facility

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Brownsville La Sala - Blg #62 1.00  Study Space
Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Brownsville
La Sala (Lobby) -              

Bldg #62 2.00
Study Space

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Brownsville Outdoor Spaces Outdoor Norma Sada
Campus Facilities 

Operations
norma.sada@utrgv.edu 882-5900

Brownsville
Salon Bougainvillea -    

Bldg #62 2.20                  
Study Space

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Brownsville Salon Cassia Assembly Norma Sada
Campus Facilities 

Operations
norma.sada@utrgv.edu 882-5900

Brownsville
Salon Esperanza -             

BLHSB 2.604
Conference Room

Monica Garcia/ 

Crisselda Leija
Provost Office

monica.garcia@utrgv.edu 

Crisselda.Leija01@utrgv.edu
882-8978

Brownsville
Salon Gardenia -               

Bldg #62 2.24
Study Space

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Brownsville
Salon Jacaranda -          

Bldg #62 2.22A -
Study Space

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Brownsville
STUN Lawn Space (All)     

Bldg #62
Outdoor Space

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Brownsville
Veranda Lawn #1 -#7    

Bldg #62                  
Outdoor Space

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg All Academic Spaces All Classrooms Lisbeth Fernandez Registrar Office lisbeth.fernandez@utrgv.edu 665-2209

Edinburg  LGA- Dorms Dorms Sergio Martinez Residence Life sergio.martinez@utrgv.edu 665-3433

Edinburg ESTUN 1.102 - Theater Assembly
Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991
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Edinburg
ESTUN 1.300 - 

Commons (ALL)
Recreation

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg ESTUN 1.500 - Café Recreation
Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg
ESTUN 2.100 - Game 

Room
Recreation

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg
ESTUN 2.328 - 

Mesquite
Meeting Room

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg
ESTUN 2.330 - 

Oleander
Meeting Room

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg ESTUN 2.406 - Sage Meeting Room
Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg
ESTUN 2.418 - 

Palmetto
Meeting Room

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg Chapel 103 Meeting Room
Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg Chapel Lawn (1-10) Outdoor Space
Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg EASFC 146 Conference Room Jazmin Zuniga
Campus Facilities 

Operations
jazmin.zuniga@utrgv.edu 665-2993

Edinburg
EBNSB- Neuroscience 

Lab
Research Lab

Migdalia Flores/ 

Cordelia Rasa
Life Science

migdalia.flores01@utrgv.edu 

cordelia.rasa@utrgv.edu
665-6436

Edinburg
ECESS Bldg - 1.117, 

1.118, 1.300, 1.35
Meeting Room Jazmin Zuniga

Campus Facilities 

Operations
jazmin.zuniga@utrgv.edu 665-2993

Edinburg ECOBE 112 Conference Room Rebecca Rodriguez College of Business rebecca.rodriguez1@utrgv.edu 666-7135

Edinburg ECOBE 212 Lounge Rebecca Rodriguez College of Business rebecca.rodriguez1@utrgv.edu 666-7135

Edinburg ECOBE 214 Office Rebecca Rodriguez College of Business rebecca.rodriguez1@utrgv.edu 666-7135

Edinburg EDCC Circle Outdoor Space
Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg EEDUC 1.504 Conference Room
Belinda Valles/ Gricelda 

Leal
College of Education

belinda.valles@utrgv.edu 

gricelda.leal@utrgv.edu
665-3401

Edinburg EEDUC 1.510D Conference Room Ruby Sens College of Education ruby.sens@utrgv.edu 665-3436

Edinburg
EEDUC 3.204A - 

Borderland's Room 
Meeting Room

Belinda Valles/Griselda 

Leal
College of Education

belinda.valles@utrgv.edu 

gricelda.leal@utrgv.edu
665-3401
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Edinburg
EEDUC 3.222 - 

Borderland's Room
Meeting Room

Belinda Valles/Griselda 

Leal
College of Education

belinda.valles@utrgv.edu 

gricelda.leal@utrgv.edu
665-3401

Edinburg ELABS 106 Theatre Eric Sanchez Theatre eric.sanchez@utrgv.edu 665-3586

Edinburg EMAGC 2.208 Comp Lab Elda Leal Math elda.leal@utrgv.edu 665-3451

Edinburg EMAGC 2.216 Other Lab Nora Ramirez Information Systems nora.ramirez@utrgv.edu 665-3353

Edinburg EMAGC 2.402 Other Lab Idalia Mejia Math idalia.mejia@utrgv.edu 665-7320

Edinburg EMAGC 2.406 Other Lab Nora Ramirez Information Systems nora.ramirez@utrgv.edu 665-3353

Edinburg EMAGC 2.412 Other Lab Idalia Mejia Math idalia.mejia@utrgv.edu 665-7320

Edinburg EMAGC 2.416 Teaching Lab Elda Leal Math elda.leal@utrgv.edu 665-3451

Edinburg EMAGC 3.502 ITV Room Elda Leal Math elda.leal@utrgv.edu 665-3451

Edinburg ESCNE 1.606C Conference Room Jazmin Zuniga
Campus Facilities 

Operations
jazmin.zuniga@utrgv.edu 665-2993

Edinburg ESCNE 2.342 Conference Room Diana Ocanas Biology Dept. diana.ocanas@utrgv.edu 665-3537

Edinburg ESCNE 2.606 Conference Room Jazmin Zuniga
Campus Facilities 

Operations
jazmin.zuniga@utrgv.edu 665-2993

Edinburg
ESCNE 3.603- Physics 

Lab
Teaching Lab Alexandro Trevino Physics Dept. alexandro.trevino01@utrgv.edu 882-6679

Edinburg ESCNE 3.607 Physics Lab Alexandro Trevino Physics Dept. alexandro.trevino01@utrgv.edu 882-6679

Edinburg ESCNE 4.621 Conference Room Jazmin Zuniga
Campus Facilities 

Operations
jazmin.zuniga@utrgv.edu 665-2993

Edinburg ESCNE 4.640 Conference Room Maria Lisa Trevino College of Science maria.trevino1@utrgv.edu 665-8726

Edinburg
ESSBL Student 

Services Bldg. All
Conference Rooms

Yunuen Gutierrez/         

Maria "Letty Vega"
Strategic Enrollment

yunuen.gutierrez01@utrgv.edu 

maria.vega@utrgv.edu

665-2282 

882-7322

Edinburg ESTUN North All Outdoor Space
Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg Fine Arts Complex Auditorium Joseph Diaz Box Office Manager hiram.diaz@utrgv.edu 665-3880

Edinburg EHPE 2/ Field House Athletics Dr. Zelma Mata Athletics zelma.mata@utrgv.edu 665-3505

Edinburg IT Computer Labs Labs Dina Lopez IT dina.lopez@utrgv.edu 665-5343

Edinburg
Jeffers Theater Lab 

ARHU 106 & 107
Theatre Peter Mikolasky

College of Arts and 

Humanities
peter.mikolasky@utrgv.edu 665-5290
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Edinburg Library Auditorium Norma Salinas School of Music norma.salinas@utrgv.edu 665-3471

Edinburg Loft Study Room
Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg Non-Academic Spaces Outdoor Spaces Jazmin Zuniga
Campus Facilities 

Operations
jazmin.zuniga@utrgv.edu 665-2993

Edinburg
Performing Arts 

Complex -EPACB
Theatre Norma Salinas School of Music norma.salinas@utrgv.edu 665-3472

Edinburg School of Medicine All Spaces Elena Guel School of Medicine elena.guel@utrgv.edu 296-1933

Edinburg
Student Union East 

Patio A, B, C - All
Outdoor Space

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg Theater Lobby A - D Recreation
Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg UC Circle Outdoor Space
Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg
University Center 

Ballroom Lawn
Outdoor Space

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg
University Center 

Ballroom Lobby (A-C)
Lobby

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg
University Center 

Ballroom North
Ballroom

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg
University Center 

Ballroom South
Ballroom

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg
University Center 

Bronc Room
Meeting Room

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg
University Center 

Cenizo Room
Meeting Room

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg
University Center 

Lobby
Lobby

Conference & Events 

Services
Student Union conferences@utrgv.edu 882-7991

Edinburg Visitor Center Lobby Andrea Yen Recruitment andrea.yen@utrgv.edu 665-2400

Harlingen
Harlingen Spaces- 

HCEBL
Campus Monica Tovar School of Medicine monica.tovar@utrgv.edu 296-1500

McAllen
McAllen Teaching Site 

All

Classrooms and 

Meeting Rooms
Carmela Gutierrez McAllen Teaching Site carmela.gutierrez01@utrgv.edu 665-2072
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Weslaco
Weslaco Teaching Site 

All

Classrooms and 

Meeting Rooms
Esther Ballesteros

Center for Innov. & 

Commercialization
esther.ballesteros01@utrgv.edu 665-3917
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